AC
C
ES
S
O
R
IE
S

COLORS: WHITE OR BLACK MODELS
PIR 'REQUEST TO EXIT' DETECTOR
ORDERING INFORMATION
CM-RQE70: PIR ‘REQUEST TO EXIT’ DETECTOR, WHITE, W/ WIRING HARNESS,
 WHITE 12/24 VDC
CM-RQE70A: PIR ‘REQUEST TO EXIT’ DETECTOR, WHITE, W/ WIRING TERMINAL,
 WHITE 12/24 VDC
CM-RQE70BK: PIR ‘REQUEST TO EXIT’ DETECTOR, BLACK, W/ WIRING HARNESS,
 BLACK 12/24 VDC
CM-RQE70ABK: PIR ‘REQUEST TO EXIT’ DETECTOR, BLACK, W/ WIRING TERMINAL,
 BLACK 12/24 VDC
CM-RQEPW: SINGLE GANG ADAPTOR PLATE (WHITE)
CM-RQEPK: SINGLE GANG ADAPTOR PLATE (BLACK)
(176mm)7”